MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Production

Speed

Power

Power supply

Grater mouth

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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MEAT MINCER 200 KG/H
TS 12/MN CE

Ref: 0620.19.007
Fama

Compact, resistant and easy to use.

Structure made of aluminium and stainless steel.

ABS pestle.

Ventiladed, heat insulated motor block.

Mincing unit completeley detachable from the machine[?ls body in
order to allow an efficient cleaning. Leftover tray and feeding
hopper made in stainless steel.

24 Volt control.

Equipped with one disc: 6 mm.

220x370x440 mm
200 kg/h

200 rpm

0.75 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
@70 mm

21 kg
250x440x440 mm

21 kg
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