



**MEAT MINCER 200 KG/H
TS 12/MN CE**

Ref: 0620.19.007

Fama

Compact, resistant and easy to use.

Structure made of aluminium and stainless steel.

ABS pestle.

Ventilated, heat insulated motor block.

Mincing unit completely detachable from the machine's body in order to allow an efficient cleaning. Leftover tray and feeding hopper made in stainless steel.

24 Volt control.

Equipped with one disc: 6 mm.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	220x370x440 mm
Production	200 kg/h
Speed	200 rpm
Power	0.75 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Grater mouth	Ø 70 mm
Weight	21 kg
Packaging dimensions	250x440x440 mm
Gross weight	21 kg